
 

 

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ

順

位

池 淵 彬 彦

池 淵

藤 井 里 穂

藤 井

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）

（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

山 下 康 介

山 下

村田 ひより

村 田

（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

（Ｃｙｎｔｈｉａ）

横 川 雅 和

横 川

湯 谷 佳 菜

湯 谷

（東郷クラブ）

（ＩＮＡＢＡ）

佐 田 貴 重

佐 田

黒田 こずゑ

黒 田

（トムキャット）

（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

田 中 良 亮

田 中

松 本 彩

松 本

（ＮＥＸＴ１）

（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

稲 垣 圭 介

稲 垣

渡 辺 淳 美

渡 辺

（ ぷ ち も ん ）

４

M 3-2

G 7-4

P 219-204

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

○

×

21-16

21-17

16-21

17-21

○

×

21-17

26-24

17-21

24-26

○

×

21-15

22-20

15-21

20-22

×

○

17-21

21-11

16-21

21-17

11-21

21-16

３

M 3-2

G 7-4

P 216-194

×

○

13-21

21-10

18-21

21-13

10-21

21-18

○

×

21-11

21-17

11-21

17-21

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

×

○

21-23

17-21

23-21

21-17

２

M 4-1

G 8-4

P 228-186

○

×

21- 9

21-19

9-21

19-21

○

×

21-11

21- 3

11-21

3-21

○

×

17-21

21-17

21-12

21-17

17-21

12-21

５

M 1-4

G 2-9

P 173-219

○

×

21-10

8-21

21-15

10-21

21- 8

15-21

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

６

M 0-5

G 1-10

P 163-220

×

○

11-21

20-22

21-11

22-20
１

M 4-1

G 9-3

P 232-208

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ

順

位

渡 辺 智 之

渡 辺

高 崎 茜

高 崎

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）

（ＡＬＷＡＹＳ）

角 和 也

角

大 谷 美 果

大 谷

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）

（えとらんぜ）

岸本 慎太郎

岸 本

林 舞 依

林

（ 美 保 南 ）

寺 崎 龍 典

寺 崎

長 原 梨 花

長 原

（ 友 ク ラ ブ ）

（ミルワード）

下 田 泰 樹

下 田

松 本 佳 子

松 本

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

（Ｓｐｉｒｉｔｓ）

柱 本 直 樹

柱 本

角 田 唯

角 田

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｔ ）

（ｓｅａｇｉｒｌ）

５

M 1-4

G 4-8

P 215-229

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

×

○

14-21

13-21

21-14

21-13

×

○

21-23

18-21

23-21

21-18

×

○

22-20

18-21

12-21

20-22

21-18

21-12

×

○

16-21

21- 6

18-21

21-16

6-21

21-18

４

M 1-4

G 5-8

P 231-242

×

○

21-16

14-21

14-21

16-21

21-14

21-14

×

○

18-21

21-16

19-21

21-18

16-21

21-19

×

○

21- 9

12-21

13-21

9-21

21-12

21-13

○

×

21-11

24-22

11-21

22-24

１

M 5-0

G 10-1

P 226-154

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

○

×

21- 8

21-16

8-21

16-21

○

×

21-11

21- 9

11-21

9-21

２

M 4-1

G 8-5

P 249-243

○

×

12-21

21-10

23-21

21-12

10-21

21-23

○

×

21-14

15-21

21-17

14-21

21-15

17-21

３

M 3-2

G 7-7

P 251-247

○

×

21-10

20-22

21-19

10-21

22-20

19-21

６

M 1-4

G 4-9

P 204-261

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ

順

位

渡 部 茂 樹

渡 部

安戸 ひろみ

安 戸

（ 友 ク ラ ブ ）

（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

三 浦 聡

三 浦

久 我 由 紀

久 我

（セッティングスタッフ）

（ＯＫスポーツ）

湯 原 久 典

湯 原

中 西 雅 代

中 西

（バスターズ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

圓岡 賢太郎

圓 岡

圓岡 真帆子

圓 岡

（トリコローレ）

奥 田 幸 作

奥 田

角 美 春

角

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）

（ 茶 羅 ）

矢 吹 伸 昭

矢 吹

吉野 絵美子

吉 野

（ソルターズ）

（えとらんぜ）

３

M 3-2

G 8-5

P 235-226

○

×

21- 7

21-18

7-21

18-21

○

×

21-13

18-21

21-13

13-21

21-18

13-21

○

×

21-18

21-17

18-21

17-21

×

○

10-21

21-16

11-21

21-10

16-21

21-11

×

○

21-19

15-21

13-21

19-21

21-15

21-13

６

M 0-5

G 1-10

P 167-227

×

○

20-22

21-23

22-20

23-21

×

○

21-14

15-21

14-21

14-21

21-15

21-14

×

○

17-21

15-21

21-17

21-15

×

○

11-21

8-21

21-11

21- 8

４

M 2-3

G 6-6

P 212-219

○

×

21-14

21- 6

14-21

6-21

×

○

16-21

21-14

10-21

21-16

14-21

21-10

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

５

M 1-4

G 2-9

P 177-219

×

○

18-21

20-22

21-18

22-20

×

○

9-21

19-21

21- 9

21-19

２

M 4-1

G 8-4

P 236-205

×

○

23-25

14-21

25-23

21-14
１

M 5-0

G 10-1

P 233-164

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｄ

順

位

森 本 秀 俊

森 本

森 本 礼 子

森 本

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）

（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

秦 大 輔

秦

秦 由 華 理

秦

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）

黒 見 一 也

黒 見

山 下 可 奈

山 下

（ 翼 ク ラ ブ ）

（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

戎 野 裕 二

戎 野

小西 恵美子

小 西

（Ｐｉｇ Ｔａｉｌ）

博 田 正 徳

博 田

山 中 泉 穂

山 中

（ Ｔ Ｂ Ｔ ）

（Ｓｅａｇｉｒｌ）

柏 木 良

柏 木

下 濱 弘 美

下 濱

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）

（ 茶 羅 ）

６

M 1-4

G 3-9

P 218-251

×

○

16-21

22-20

12-21

21-16

20-22

21-12

○

×

21-18

18-21

22-20

18-21

21-18

20-22

×

○

17-21

23-25

21-17

25-23

×

○

11-21

18-21

21-11

21-18

×

○

19-21

19-21

21-19

21-19

１

M 5-0

G 10-2

P 250-203

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

○

×

21-11

19-21

21-18

11-21

21-19

18-21

○

×

21-18

22-20

18-21

20-22

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

５

M 1-4

G 3-8

P 200-218

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

×

○

21-23

17-21

23-21

21-17

４

M 2-3

G 6-7

P 228-255

×

○

14-21

21-16

15-21

21-14

16-21

21-15

○

×

21-16

11-21

21-17

16-21

21-11

17-21

３

M 3-2

G 6-5

P 212-198

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16
２

M 3-2

G 7-4

P 220-203



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｅ

順

位

宮 本 愛 規

宮 本

田 村 優 佳

田 村

（ＴＥＡＭ ＡＮＧＬＥ）

石 川 徹

石 川

梅 林 尚 美

梅 林

（ ゴ ー ル ）

（ミルワード）

杉 原 智 大

杉 原

奥 田 結 佳

奥 田

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

宇 賀 博 司

宇 賀

今 井 悠

今 井

（ＯＫスポーツ）

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

中 田 孝 治

中 田

上 田 美 利

上 田

（デュール・ニュイ）

金 田 清 貴

金 田

老松 美都里

老 松

（ＡＢＯＵＴ）

（フェアリー）

４

M 2-3

G 7-7

P 262-273

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

×

○

14-21

21-19

15-21

21-14

19-21

21-15

×

○

23-21

14-21

20-22

21-23

21-14

22-20

×

○

21-17

21-23

16-21

17-21

23-21

21-16

○

×

21-15

13-21

21-15

15-21

21-13

15-21

５

M 1-4

G 3-9

P 179-202

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

24-26

11-21

26-24

21-11

×

○

15-21

21-19

17-21

21-15

19-21

21-17

○

×

13-21

21-16

21-15

21-13

16-21

15-21

１

M 5-0

G 10-1

P 187-137

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

○

×

21-11

21-13

11-21

13-21

３

M 3-2

G 7-6

P 274-258

×

○

19-21

26-24

17-21

21-19

24-26

21-17

○

×

22-20

20-22

21-16

20-22

22-20

16-21

２

M 4-1

G 8-5

P 255-234

○

×

21- 9

21-10

9-21

10-21
６

M 0-5

G 3-10

P 204-257

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｆ

順

位

佐 次 良 輔

佐 次

佐 次 礼 子

佐 次

（ｒｏｕｇｈ）

水 谷 正 巳

水 谷

森 本 聖 子

森 本

（ＴＥＡＭ ＡＮＧＬＥ）

角 勇 人

角

尾 﨑 夏 子

尾 﨑

（セッティングスタッフ）

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

杵 村 一

杵 村

芦 村 美 香

芦 村

（えとらんぜ）

（ ビ ブ ロ ）

永 見 浩 治

永 見

永 見 美 紀

永 見

（ＲＥＳＵＬＴＳ）

（Ｓｅａｇｉｒｌ）

大 田 勝 範

大 田

高虫 真由美

高 虫

（ブルーエンジェルス）

（ す ま い る ）

４

M 2-3

G 4-8

P 208-248

×

○

12-21

16-21

21-12

21-16

×

○

22-24

6-21

24-22

21- 6

○

×

17-21

21-18

21-18

21-17

18-21

18-21

○

×

12-21

21-19

24-22

21-12

19-21

22-24

×

○

17-21

19-21

21-17

21-19

３

M 4-1

G 8-5

P 251-216

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

○

×

18-21

21-13

21-15

21-18

13-21

15-21

○

×

21-17

21-23

21-11

17-21

23-21

11-21

○

×

17-21

21-13

21-12

21-17

13-21

12-21

２

M 4-1

G 8-3

P 223-183

○

×

21-18

21-19

18-21

19-21

○

×

21-17

17-21

21-10

17-21

21-17

10-21

×

○

20-22

15-21

22-20

21-15

５

M 1-4

G 4-9

P 236-256

○

×

23-21

14-21

21-11

21-23

21-14

11-21

×

○

19-21

16-21

21-19

21-16

６

M 0-5

G 5-10

P 262-294

×

○

16-21

21-15

11-21

21-16

15-21

21-11

１

M 4-1

G 9-3

P 230-213

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｇ

順

位

山 本 正

山 本

物部 美由紀

物 部

（松江ＪＢＣ）

山 口 和 馬

山 口

木 村 有 希

木 村

（ＴＥＡＭ ＡＮＧＬＥ）

渡 邉 勉

渡 邉

佐々木 章子

佐 々 木

（エキサイト）

（クリアーズ）

岩 田 昌 志

岩 田

石 賀 智 子

石 賀

（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

（Ｓｐｉｒｉｔｓ）

安 部 卓 也

安 部

荒木 奈津子

荒 木

（ Ｍ ｏ Ｍ ａ ）

羽 柴 賢 一

羽 柴

天野 真由実

天 野

（ ぷ ち も ん ）

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

５

M 1-4

G 3-8

P 174-223

×

○

22-24

10-21

24-22

21-10

×

○

21-17

8-21

10-21

17-21

21- 8

21-10

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

×

○

19-21

19-21

21-19

21-19

×

○

10-21

13-21

21-10

21-13

２

M 3-2

G 7-4

P 216-188

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

×

○

18-21

16-21

21-18

21-16

×

○

13-21

21-15

19-21

21-13

15-21

21-19

３

M 3-2

G 7-6

P 229-236

○

×

21-19

24-22

19-21

22-24

○

×

12-21

21-19

21-14

21-12

19-21

14-21

×

○

15-21

21-18

10-21

21-15

18-21

21-10

６

M 1-4

G 2-8

P 179-209

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

×

○

11-21

18-21

21-11

21-18

４

M 2-3

G 6-6

P 230-227

×

○

21-16

13-21

20-22

16-21

21-13

22-20

１

M 5-0

G 10-3

P 260-205

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｈ

順

位

天 満 良 和

天 満

天 満 典 子

天 満

（ｍｉｓｔｉｏ）

三 嶋 貴 之

三 嶋

三 嶋 純 子

三 嶋

（ＮＥＸＴⅠ）

（Ｌａｄｙ Ｘ ｂｕｇ）

青 山 仁 志

青 山

青 山 陽 子

青 山

（ Ｍ ｏ Ｍ ａ ）

岩 尾 健

岩 尾

若 月 好

若 月

（拳骨クラブ）

（ソルターズ）

永 野 裕

永 野

渡辺 こずえ

渡 辺

（えとらんぜ）

飯 田 駿 弥

飯 田

足 立 理 奈

足 立

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

３

M 3-2

G 7-6

P 251-230

○

×

15-21

28-26

21-12

21-15

26-28

12-21

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

○

×

21-15

21-13

15-21

13-21

○

×

21-14

19-21

21- 9

14-21

21-19

9-21

×

○

21-15

16-21

15-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

５

M 2-3

G 5-8

P 237-247

○

×

19-21

21-16

21-16

21-19

16-21

16-21

○

×

17-21

21-11

21-13

21-17

11-21

13-21

×

○

5-21

15-21

21- 5

21-15

×

○

20-22

18-21

22-20

21-18

２

M 3-2

G 7-5

P 225-216

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

○

×

16-21

21-15

21-11

21-16

15-21

11-21

×

○

18-21

12-21

21-18

21-12

６

M 0-5

G 1-10

P 156-227

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

×

○

9-21

15-21

21- 9

21-15

４

M 2-3

G 7-6

P 221-221

×

○

13-21

21-15

12-21

21-13

15-21

21-12

１

M 5-0

G 10-2

P 241-190



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｉ

順

位

鎌 田 和 行

鎌 田

津 村 則 子

津 村

（ 米 子 製 鋼 ）

足 立 貴 史

足 立

足 立 弘 美

足 立

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

坂 本 慎 一

坂 本

翁 長 淳 子

翁 長

（ＯＫスポーツ）

（クレッシェンド）

田 中 渉

田 中

道 下 和 香 美

道 下

（ 明 道 ）

（Ｆショット）

宮 本 将 太

宮 本

前 田 紀 代 美

前 田

（ 米 子 製 鋼 ）

巽 敏 郁

巽

美 甘 直 美

美 甘

（クリアーズ）

５

M 3-3

G 9-7

P 257-224

×

○

12-21

21-11

18-21

21-12

11-21

21-18

○

×

18-21

21-17

21-15

21-18

17-21

15-21

×

○

12-21

21-18

13-21

21-12

18-21

21-13

×

○

21-16

18-21

19-21

16-21

21-18

21-19

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１

M 5-1

G 10-5

P 252-204

×

○

19-21

14-21

21-19

21-14

○

×

26-24

18-21

21-15

24-26

21-18

15-21

○

×

17-21

21-15

21-15

21-17

15-21

15-21

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２

M 4-2

G 10-4

P 238-189

×

○

14-21

21-15

15-21

21-14

15-21

21-15

○

×

21-10

30-29

10-21

29-30

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

３

M 4-2

G 10-6

P 273-222

×

○

17-21

21-19

16-21

21-17

19-21

21-16

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

４

M 4-2

G 9-7

P 271-244

○

×

20-22

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

22-20

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

６

M 1-5

G 3-10

P 64-20

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ７

M 0-6

G 0-12

P 0-252

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｊ

順

位

坂 本 桂 一

坂 本

住田 すがこ

住 田

（ 美 保 南 ）

石 原 清 隆

石 原

石 原 芳 子

石 原

（フルスペック）

永 井 厚 志

永 井

野口 たか子

野 口

（アトランダム）

（ 茶 羅 ）

松 村 克 訓

松 村

手 島 恵 子

手 島

（ 巌 ク ラ ブ ）

（ 案 山 子 ）

岡 田 和 夫

岡 田

内木場 奈保子

内 木 場

（プレアデス）

奥田 真喜男

奥 田

遠 藤 典 子

遠 藤

（ソルターズ）

２

M 3-2

G 6-4

P 189-188

○

×

21-17

21-18

17-21

18-21

○

×

21-17

21-19

17-21

19-21

×

○

20-22

15-21

22-20

21-15

×

○

13-21

12-21

21-13

21-12

○

×

24-22

21-10

22-24

10-21

６

M 1-4

G 5-8

P 264-269

×

○

19-21

25-23

18-21

21-19

23-25

21-18

○

×

23-21

29-27

21-23

27-29

×

○

17-21

21-14

18-21

21-17

14-21

21-18

×

○

18-21

21-15

20-22

21-18

15-21

22-20

３

M 2-3

G 5-7

P 225-239

○

×

21-14

21-18

14-21

18-21

×

○

9-21

21-19

15-21

21- 9

19-21

21-15

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

４

M 2-3

G 4-6

P 188-200

×

○

11-21

12-21

21-11

21-12

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

１

M 5-0

G 10-2

P 243-171

○

×

21-13

21- 9

13-21

9-21
５

M 2-3

G 4-7

P 183-225

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｋ

順

位

岩 佐 正 仁

岩 佐

万場 みや子

万 場

（伯太クラブ）

島 田 昌 幸

島 田

山 本 英 子

山 本

（ｐｉｙｏｐｉｙｏ）

田 中 重 昭

田 中

末 吉 聰 子

末 吉

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

（クレッシェンド）

片 上 信 行

片 上

植 田 睦 美

植 田

（ソルターズ）

（えとらんぜ）

原 明 一 志

原 明

綱 重 美

綱

（福米東同好会）

舩 越 眞

舩 越

稲 田 阿 美

稲 田

（えとらんぜ）

（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

４

M 2-3

G 5-6

P 189-207

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

○

×

21- 7

21-16

7-21

16-21

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

×

○

16-21

8-21

21-16

21- 8

×

○

13-21

23-21

19-21

21-13

21-23

21-19

１

M 5-0

G 10-0

P 210-136

○

×

21- 9

21- 9

9-21

9-21

○

×

21- 9

21-15

9-21

15-21

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

○

×

21-18

21-19

18-21

19-21

６

M 0-5

G 2-10

P 176-239

×

○

21-17

19-21

11-21

17-21

21-19

21-11

×

○

14-21

9-21

21-14

21- 9

×

○

21- 8

17-21

23-25

8-21

21-17

25-23

５

M 1-4

G 3-9

P 203-237

×

○

19-21

21-18

11-21

21-19

18-21

21-11

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

２

M 4-1

G 8-4

P 233-188

○

×

16-21

21-10

21-17

21-16

10-21

17-21

３

M 3-2

G 7-6

P 244-248

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｌ

順

位

永 野 守

永 野

香 田 純 子

香 田

（えとらんぜ）

（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

福 入 国 兼

福 入

山 尾 真 澄

山 尾

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

（ＯＫスポーツ）

小 林 俊 朗

小 林

玉 田 知 子

玉 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）

（Ｆショット）

末 松 孝 一

末 松

植 田 雅 子

植 田

（拳骨クラブ）

（エクレール）

本 田 一 郎

本 田

吉野 由美子

吉 野

（えとらんぜ）

森 田 慶 照

森 田

森 田 和 子

森 田

（太陽クラブ）

（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

１

M 4-1

G 8-2

P 203-142

×

○

21-23

13-21

23-21

21-13

○

×

21-13

21- 6

13-21

6-21

○

×

21-16

21-15

16-21

15-21

○

×

22-20

21- 5

20-22

5-21

○

×

21-11

21-12

11-21

12-21

３

M 3-2

G 8-4

P 243-192

○

×

21- 8

21-10

8-21

10-21

○

×

21-12

21-16

12-21

16-21

×

○

21-17

17-21

18-21

17-21

21-17

21-18

×

○

19-21

21-11

19-21

21-19

11-21

21-19

６

M 0-5

G 1-10

P 147-224

×

○

20-22

17-21

22-20

21-17

×

○

16-21

21-13

12-21

21-16

13-21

21-12

×

○

16-21

8-21

21-16

21- 8

５

M 1-4

G 3-8

P 186-224

×

○

17-21

19-21

21-17

21-19

×

○

15-21

21-19

12-21

21-15

19-21

21-12

２

M 4-1

G 8-4

P 223-218

○

×

21-15

21-19

15-21

19-21
４

M 3-2

G 6-6

P 213-215



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｍ

順

位

矢 部 哲 治

矢 部

平 野 文 子

平 野

（えんじぇるズ）

内 田 裕

内 田

櫛 田 幸 江

櫛 田

（伯太クラブ）

（ コ ス モ ス ）

野 坂 弘 行

野 坂

松 本 美 保

松 本

（ソルターズ）

（フェニックス）

渡 部 圭 介

渡 部

渡 部 雄 子

渡 部

（１９９６オメガトライブ）

大 田 泰 志

大 田

高 田 啓 子

高 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

加 島 健 太

加 島

山 崎 庸 子

山 崎

（ 案 山 子 ）

２

M 4-1

G 9-3

P 220-198

○

×

22-20

22-20

20-22

20-22

○

×

21-16

-Ｘ

16-21

Ｘ-

×

○

21-19

12-21

19-21

19-21

21-12

21-19

○

×

19-21

21-19

21-11

21-19

19-21

11-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

５

M 1-4

G 2-8

P 116-170

○

×

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

×

○

12-21

18-21

21-12

21-18

×

○

9-21

9-21

21- 9

21- 9

６

M 1-4

G 2-9

P 77-73

○

×

19-21

21-14

21-17

21-19

14-21

17-21

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

-Ｘ

４

M 2-3

G 6-7

P 233-244

×

○

12-21

18-21

21-12

21-18

×

○

18-21

21-19

9-21

21-18

19-21

21- 9

１

M 4-1

G 9-3

P 197-166

○

×

20-22

21- 9

21-14

22-20

9-21

14-21

３

M 3-2

G 7-5

P 178-170

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｎ

順

位

吉 岡 享

吉 岡

三 好 千 穂

三 好

（ＯＫスポーツ）

（ ち ー バ ド ）

樋 野 富 成

樋 野

米 田 智 恵

米 田

（フィオッコ）

手 嶋 恒 夫

手 嶋

林 有 由 美

林

（ Ｓ Ｂ Ｓ ）

井 本 周 平

井 本

井本 友加里

井 本

（ パ ワ ー ズ ）

川 上 義 人

川 上

松 内 美 紀

松 内

（ Ｓ Ｂ Ｓ ）

若 杉 竜 也

若 杉

明 野 愛

明 野

（ Ｍ ｏ Ｍ ａ ）

３

M 4-1

G 8-3

P 221-172

○

×

21- 6

25-23

6-21

23-25

○

×

21- 8

21-19

8-21

19-21

○

×

14-21

21-18

21-14

21-14

18-21

14-21

○

×

21- 7

21-14

7-21

14-21

×

○

18-21

17-21

21-18

21-17

６

M 0-5

G 1-10

P 170-225

×

○

21- 8

22-24

13-21

8-21

24-22

21-13

×

○

11-21

12-21

21-11

21-12

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

×

○

16-21

12-21

21-16

21-12

４

M 2-3

G 4-7

P 194-220

×

○

15-21

19-21

21-15

21-19

○

×

24-22

21-12

22-24

12-21

×

○

12-21

23-25

21-12

25-23

２

M 4-1

G 9-3

P 238-198

○

×

21- 9

21-18

9-21

18-21

○

×

21-19

17-21

21-18

19-21

21-17

18-21

５

M 1-4

G 2-8

P 152-205

×

○

14-21

14-21

21-14

21-14
１

M 4-1

G 9-2

P 230-185


